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INoLD oRCETT

The menu of Jack's from Orcutt contains about 144 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
$12.0 for a dish / drink. Jack's In Old Orcutt, located in Orcutt, CA, is a charming American restaurant boasting
an impressive average rating of 4.2 stars. With operating hours from 7:00 AM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to

satisfy your cravings any time of day. Guests rave about the welcoming atmosphere and delicious offerings,
including a fine selection of wines. If you'd like to inquire about table availability or current crowd levels, feel free

to give them a call at (805) 937-1871. Looking for similar dining experiences? Be sure to explore Patricio's Pizza
and Cups and Crumbs as well. If you've enjoyed a meal at Jack's, we invite you to share your review!.
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Jack's Menu

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Vegetarian

VEGGIE SANDWICH

Burger

PATTY MELT

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Wraps

VEGGIE WRAP

Salad

COLE SLAW

Schnitzel

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Starters

PACIFIC COD

From The Grill

BBQ SHRIMP SKEWERS

Beef

RIB EYE

$10.8

$11.8

$2.8

$17.5

$15.0

$23.0

$26.5

Fries
HOME FRIES

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Kids Menu

TOP SIRLOIN

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Dinner
ROAST BEEF DINNER

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Entree

JACKS SEAFOOD COMBO

Various
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK EGGS

Signature Wraps

FIESTA CHICKEN WRAP

$21.5

$17.5

$14.5

$13.0
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Premium Salads

SOUTHWEST CRISPY CHICKEN
SALAD

Steaks & Chops

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK

Popular Items

CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS

Dinners
BBQ CHICKEN DINNER

Open Sandwiches &
Melts

RIB EYE STEAK SANDWICH

Specialty Cocktails

OLD CHICAGO

Breakfast Entrees

HAM STEAK EGGS

Baby Back Ribs

BABY BACK RIBS HALF RACK

Homestyle

ROAST TURKEY DINNER

The Basics

HAMBURGER PATTY EGGS

$14.0

$25.0

$11.0

$17.5

$19.5

$11.5

$10.5

$24.5

$16.5

$10.5

ROAST TURKEY BREAST DINNER $10.0

Create Your Own
Omelette

CREATE YOUR OWN OMELETTE $12.8

House Dinners
HOME STYLE MEATLOAF

Ocean Food

SALMON SPINACH SALAD $14.5

Fresh-Cracked Three -
Egg Omelettes

VERY VEGGIE OMELETTE $12.3

Breakfast Salads

TRI-TIP SALAD $15.0

Pancakes (Breakfast)
PANCAKES SHORT STACK $6.5

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH $11.5

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

12" Oven-Baked Pizza

BEEFEATER $12.5
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Soup, Salad, And Chili

DINNER SALAD $4.5

Fish Dishes

GRILLED FISH TACOS $10.5
FISH & CHIPS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.5
FRENCH FRIES

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $3.0
LOADED BAKED POTATO $6.0
Brunch

CHORIZO SCRAMBLE $13.0

STEAK AND EGGS

Dinner Entrées

ATLANTIC SALMON $19.5
MEATLOAF DINNER $10.5
Salads

CHICKEN COBB SALAD $13.5
POTATO SALAD $4.0
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD $12.5
Side Dishes

FRENCH TOAST FULL ORDER $7.3
COTTAGE CHEESE WITH $3.8
TOMATOES

MASHED POTATOES

Sauces
GRAVY
HOLLANDAISE
SALSA

Uncategorized
PANCAKES FULL STACK
TURKEY SAUSAGE EGGS
TRI TIP DINNER

Entrées

FRIED SHRIMP

CHILI CHEESE FRIES
GARLIC BREAD
ONION RINGS

Breakfast

MUSHROOM SWISS OMELETTE
FRENCH TOAST HALF ORDER
LINGUICA EGGS

TRI-TIP EGGS

Dessert
WAFFLES
CREPES
PANCAKE
WAFFLE

Sandwiches

FLORENTINE
SANDWICH

$8.0
$10.8

$9.0
$6.5
$2.5

$13.0

$5.3
$11.0
$13.0

$9.0

$9.5

GRILLED HAM CHEESE $9.8
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JACK'S CLUB SANDWICH $11.5
TUNA MELT $10.5
MEATLOAF SANDWICH $11.5
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.5
CHICKEN SANDWICH

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

B.L.T.

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

,;.n PORK CHOPS $24.0

<8 PANINI
' TOSTADAS

TUNA STEAK
BURGER
MEATLOAF
SALAD
DESSERTS
BREAD

Ingredients Used

m COTTAGE CHEESE $2.3

- g BACON
<C > Ccorn

BEEF

EGG
POTATOES
BISCUIT

HAM

CORNED BEEF
CHEESE
SAUSAGE

ONION

Omelettes

| CALIFORNIA KING
ﬂ OMELETTE $14.0

VAQUERO OMELETTE $14.0

JOE'S SAN
FRANCISCO $13.0
SCRAMBLE

JACK'S BREAKFAST BURRITO $11.3

JACK'S BREAKFAST SANDWICH $10.3
CHICKEN FRIED BISCUIT-WICH $12.5
PANCAKES SHORT SHORT $3.3

RAISIN CINNAMON FRENCH
TOAST FULL ORDER

RAISIN CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST
HALF ORDER

JACK'S SPECIAL BREAKFAST $9.5

SMOKED BACON OR SAUSAGE
EGGS

BRITISH BANGERS EGGS $10.5
OAK GRILLED CHICKEN ROMAINE $14.0
BBQ CHICKEN SPINACH SALAD $13.5
OAK BBQ'D AMERICANA BURGER $10.5
OAK BBQ'D 805 BURGER $12.0
OAK BBQ'D BROADWAY BURGER $12.0
OAK BBQ'D BLACK AND BLEU

$10.0

$8.5

$10.8

BACON BURGER $12.0
OAK BBQ'D RODEO BURGER $12.0
805 CHICKEN MELT $12.5
GRILLED TURKEY DELUXE $11.0
THE BRADLEY DIP $11.0
JACK'S REUBEN SANDWICH $10.8
AUNT PATTY MELT $10.8

JACK'S PULLED PORK $10.5
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SANTA MARIA VALLEY WRAP
JACK' ORIGINAL FRIED CHICKEN
NANA'S LIVER ONIONS

FISH CHIPS THREE PIECE

FRIED SHRIMP DINNER SEVEN
PIECE MEAL

$13.5
$16.5
$16.0
$14.0

$18.5

BBQ COD
HOMEMADE CHILI BEANS SMALL  $6.0
HOMEMADE CHILI BEANS LARGE  $6.5
CHEESE OMELETTE

Jack's

156 Broadway St, Orcutt, CA
93455, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00-14:00
Tuesday 08:00-14:00
Wednesday 08:00-20:00
Thursday 08:00-20:00
Friday 08:00-20:00
Saturday 07:00-14:00
Sunday 07:00-14:00
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