





https://menuweb.menu 156 Broadway St, Orcutt, CA 93455, United States +18059371871 - http://www.jacksoldorcutt.com/









The menu of Jack's from Orcutt contains about 144 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$12.0 for a dish / drink. Jack's In Old Orcutt, located in Orcutt, CA, is a charming American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.2 stars. With operating hours from 7:00 AM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings any time of day. Guests rave about the welcoming atmosphere and delicious offerings, including a fine selection of wines. If you'd like to inquire about table availability or current crowd levels, feel free to give them a call at (805) 937-1871. Looking for similar dining experiences? Be sure to explore Patricio's Pizza and Cups and Crumbs as well. If you've enjoyed a meal at Jack's, we invite you to share your review!

Beef

RIB EYE



	Fries HOME FRIES	
	Potatoes	
¢40.0	HASH BROWNS	
\$10.8	Kids Menu	
	TOP SIRLOIN	\$21.5
	American Food	
	EGGS BENEDICT	
	Dinner	
	ROAST BEEF DINNER	\$17.5
\$11.8	Hot Drinks	
	COFFEE	
\$2.8	Egg Dishes	
	OMELETTE	
\$17.5	Sweets & Desserts	
	BELGIAN WAFFLE	
	Entree	
	JACKS SEAFOOD COMBO	
\$15.0	Various	
	CHICKEN FRIED STEAK EGGS	\$14.5
\$23.0	Cianatura Wrong	
	\$2.8 \$17.5 \$15.0	Potatoes HASH BROWNS \$10.8 Kids Menu TOP SIRLOIN American Food EGGS BENEDICT Dinner ROAST BEEF DINNER \$11.8 Hot Drinks COFFEE \$2.8 Egg Dishes OMELETTE \$17.5 Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE Entree JACKS SEAFOOD COMBO \$15.0 Various CHICKEN FRIED STEAK EGGS

\$26.5

Signature Wraps

\$13.0

FIESTA CHICKEN WRAP

nfort Dinn	ers
EAST DINNER	\$10.0
Own	
OMELETTE	\$12.8
COAF	
SALAD	\$14.5
ed Three - es	
ETTE	\$12.3
lads	\$15.0
reakfast) STACK	\$6.5
S Favorite	\$11.5
ategory	

Premium Salads	mium Salads Country Com		
SOUTHWEST CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0	ROAST TURKEY BREAST DINNER	\$10.0
Steaks & Chops NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$25.0	Create Your Own Omelette CREATE YOUR OWN OMELETTE	\$12.8
Popular Items CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS	\$11.0	House Dinners HOME STYLE MEATLOAF	
Dinners BBQ CHICKEN DINNER	\$17.5	Ocean Food SALMON SPINACH SALAD	\$14.5
Open Sandwiches & Melts RIB EYE STEAK SANDWICH	\$19.5	Fresh-Cracked Three - Egg Omelettes VERY VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$12.3
Specialty Cocktails OLD CHICAGO	\$11.5	Breakfast Salads TRI-TIP SALAD	\$15.0
Breakfast Entrees HAM STEAK EGGS	\$10.5	Pancakes (Breakfast) PANCAKES SHORT STACK	\$6.5
Baby Back Ribs BABY BACK RIBS HALF RACK	\$24.5	Pappy'S Favorites PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH	\$ \$11.5
Homestyle ROAST TURKEY DINNER	\$16.5	Restaurant Category	
The Basics HAMBURGER PATTY EGGS	\$10.5	12" Oven-Baked Pizza BEEFEATER	\$12.5

MASHED POTATOES

	1
# T	AND THE
	3

Soup, Salad, And Chi	li	Sauces	
DINNER SALAD	\$4.5	GRAVY	
		HOLLANDAISE	
Fish Dishes		SALSA	
GRILLED FISH TACOS	\$10.5		
FISH & CHIPS		Uncategorized	
Otomoro O Oolodo		PANCAKES FULL STACK	\$8.0
Starters & Salads		TURKEY SAUSAGE EGGS	\$10.8
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5	TRI TIP DINNER	
FRENCH FRIES		Entráco	
Baked Potatoes		Entrées	
		FRIED SHRIMP	\$9.0
BAKED POTATO	\$3.0	CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$6.5
LOADED BAKED POTATO	\$6.0	GARLIC BREAD	\$2.5
Brunch		ONION RINGS	
CHORIZO SCRAMBLE	\$13.0	Breakfast	
STEAK AND EGGS		MUSHROOM SWISS OMELETTE	\$13.0
		FRENCH TOAST HALF ORDER	\$5.3
Dinner Entrées		LINGUICA EGGS	\$11.0
ATLANTIC SALMON	\$19.5	TRI-TIP EGGS	\$13.0
MEATLOAF DINNER	\$10.5		
		Dessert	
Salads		WAFFLES	\$9.0
CHICKEN COBB SALAD	\$13.5	CREPES	
POTATO SALAD	\$4.0	PANCAKE	
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$12.5	WAFFLE	
Side Dishes		Sandwiches	
FRENCH TOAST FULL ORDER	\$7.3	FLORENTINE	\$9.5
COTTAGE CHEESE WITH TOMATOES	\$3.8	SANDWICH GRILLED HAM CHEES	•

decide.	1
-	

JACK'S CLUB SANDWICH	\$11.5	ONION	
TUNA MELT	\$10.5		
MEATLOAF SANDWICH	\$11.5	Omelettes	
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.5	CALIFORNIA KING OMELETTE	\$14.0
BREAKFAST SANDWICH		VAQUERO OMELETTE	\$14.0
B.L.T.		JOE'S SAN FRANCISCO SCRAMBLE	\$13.0
These Types Of Dishe	S	JACK'S BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$11.3
Are Being Served		JACK'S BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$10.3
PORK CHOPS	\$24.0	CHICKEN FRIED BISCUIT-WICH	\$12.5
PANINI	+=	PANCAKES SHORT SHORT	\$3.3
TOSTADAS		RAISIN CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST FULL ORDER	\$10.0
TUNA STEAK BURGER		RAISIN CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST HALF ORDER	\$8.5
MEATLOAF		JACK'S SPECIAL BREAKFAST	\$9.5
SALAD		SMOKED BACON OR SAUSAGE EGGS	\$10.8
DESSERTS		BRITISH BANGERS EGGS	\$10.5
BREAD		OAK GRILLED CHICKEN ROMAINE	\$14.0
Ingredients Used		BBQ CHICKEN SPINACH SALAD	\$13.5
COTTAGE CHEESE	\$2.3	OAK BBQ'D AMERICANA BURGER	\$10.5
BACON	Ψ2.3	OAK BBQ'D 805 BURGER	\$12.0
CORN		OAK BBQ'D BROADWAY BURGER	\$12.0
BEEF		OAK BBQ'D BLACK AND BLEU BACON BURGER	\$12.0
EGG		OAK BBQ'D RODEO BURGER	\$12.0
POTATOES		805 CHICKEN MELT	\$12.5
BISCUIT		GRILLED TURKEY DELUXE	\$11.0
HAM		THE BRADLEY DIP	\$11.0
CORNED BEEF		JACK'S REUBEN SANDWICH	\$10.8
CHEESE		AUNT PATTY MELT	\$10.8
SAUSAGE		JACK'S PULLED PORK	\$10.5



SANTA MARIA VALLEY WRAP	\$13.5	BBQ COD	\$9.0
JACK' ORIGINAL FRIED CHICKEN	\$16.5	HOMEMADE CHILI BEANS SMALL	\$6.0
NANA'S LIVER ONIONS	\$16.0	HOMEMADE CHILI BEANS LARGE	\$6.5
FISH CHIPS THREE PIECE	\$14.0	CHEESE OMELETTE	
FRIED SHRIMP DINNER SEVEN PIECE MEAL	\$18.5		

Jack's

156 Broadway St, Orcutt, CA 93455, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 08:00-14:00 Tuesday 08:00-14:00 Wednesday 08:00-20:00 Thursday 08:00-20:00 Friday 08:00-20:00 Saturday 07:00-14:00 Sunday 07:00-14:00

Made with Menu

